
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
41
19
77
3

96
34
88
13

Name
Jonathan BOUVRETT
Benoit BEAUCHAMPS
Benoit JUTEAU
Martin MARCOUX
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Stephane DRAPEAU
Jocelyn GAGNON
Jean BOISVERT

Hometown
STE-THERESE
MONTREAL
STE-SOPHIE
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES
PINCOURT
STE-MARTINE
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES
EASTMAN

Model/Engine
GMC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

Commanditaire
ELECTRIQUE ALAIN
MONDIAL JPM ELE
OUTILS WESTWAR
CONSTRUCTION LE
LUC THEORET TRA
CARRIERE DOLOMI
AUTOMOBILE BRIS
TUFOIL

Total Tm
7:52.780
7:53.329
7:55.009
7:56.193
7:56.492
7:59.817
7:59.914
8:00.059

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Diff
-

+0.549
+2.229
+3.413
+3.712
+7.037
+7.134
+7.279

Best Tm
19.280
19.149
19.063
19.169
19.484
19.666
19.744
19.847

Race Results

COUPE HAVOLINE 2005

Pro-Truck

Qualifications # 1

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

6/25/2005 07:50 PM

Printed: 6/29/2005 9:40:52 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Carl CHOUINARD

Race Director : Albert HANNAS
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